

About Us	
Our Funds	
Performance	
Community	
News	
Resources	

1 2 3





RECENT NEWS



GRANDEUR PEAK TO CLOSE THE INTERNATIONAL OPPORTUNITIES FUND

Grandeur Peak to Hard Close International Opportunities Fund Through all Intermediaries

READ MORE



01/14/2019

GRANDEUR PEAK TO SOFT OPEN SEVERAL FUNDS

Grandeur Peak will Soft Open the Global Opportunities, International Opportunities, Global Reach...

READ MORE

ABOUT US

Grandeur Peak Global Advisors® is a micro to mid-cap global equities investment firm comprised of a highly seasoned and collaborative research team. We take a bottom-up approach to investing using disciplined global screening, rigorous company due diligence, and close attention to valuation to find what we believe to be the best investment opportunities around the world.

READ MORE



HOME
MY ACCOUNT
PROSPECTUS
RISKS
TERMS OF USE
PRIVACY POLICY
GLOSSARY
SITE MAP
CONTACT US
CAREERS

An investor should consider investment objectives, risks, charges and expenses carefully before investing. Click the link to obtain a Prospectus, which contain this and other information, or call 1.855.377.PEAK (7325). Read the prospectus carefully before investing.

IMPORTANT RISKS

Mutual fund investing involves risks and loss of principal is possible.

Investing in small- and micro-cap funds will be more volatile and loss of principal could be greater than investing in large cap or more diversified funds.

Investing in foreign securities entails special risks, such as currency fluctuations and political uncertainties, which are described in more detail in the prospectus. Investments in emerging markets are subject to the same risks as other foreign securities and may be subject to greater risks than investments in foreign countries with more established economies and securities markets.

Investing in foreign and smaller companies risks may increase the volatility of the funds and the potential loss of principal.

Grandeur Peak Funds are distributed by ALPS Distributors, Inc. (ADI). Separately Managed Accounts and related investment advisory services are provided by Grandeur Peak Global Advisors, a federally regulated Investment Advisor. ADI is not affiliated with Grandeur Peak Global Advisors.

© 2011-2019 Grandeur Peak Global Advisors, LLC. All rights reserved.